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
BANGOR 129 DEWITT AVENUE MLS# 1268592 3BR/1BA SAT 9/17 @ 12:30PM – 1:30PM TRICIA QUIRK 207-944-3361 $199,900
BREWER 30 COVE STREET MLS# 1277746 3BR/2BA SAT 9/17 @ 1:00PM – 2:00PM CAROL BROOKS 207-944-6970 $150,000
BREWER 11 AUTUMN LANE MLS# 1277465 3BR/2BA SAT 9/17 @ 2:30PM – 3:30PM SUSAN GRIGSBY 207-866-5571 $169,900
CLIFTON 659 AIRLINE ROAD MLS# 1268592 3BR/2BA SAT 9/17 @ 11:00AM – 12:00PM SHONNE WRIGHT 207-299-8851 $47,000
EDDINGTON 232 JARVIS GORE DRIVE MLS# 1280948 3BR/1BA SAT 9/17 @ 12:30PM – 2:00PM SHONNE WRIGHT 207-951-5539 $108,000
HAMPDEN 21 CHICKADEE LANE MLS# 1273384 3BR/2.5BA SAT 9/17 @ 11:00AM – 12:00PM TRICIA QUIRK 207-944-3361 $299,000
OLD TOWN 20 SPRING STREET MLS# 1267535 3BR/2BA SAT 9/17 @ 9:00AM – 10:00AM AUDREY HIGGINS 207-944-6222 $129,500
OLD TOWN 79 STILLWATER AVENUE MLS# 1243590 4BR/2.5BA SAT 9/17 @ 10:30AM – 12:00PM ERIC RUSSELL 207-659-0974 $167,900
ORRINGTON 49 HILLSIDE DRIVE MLS# 1271069 3BR/2.5BA SAT 9/17 @ 1:00PM – 3:00PM TERRI PRESCOTT 207-944-0577 $283,500

BANGOR 1596 STILLWATER AVE MLS#1282376 3BR/1BA SUN 9/18 @ 11:30AM –12:30PM JOE LAWLOR 207-944-2233 $150,000
BREWER 15 CHAPMAN STREET MLS# 1280212 5BR/2.5BA SUN 9/18 @ 1:00PM –2:00PM JOE LAWLOR 207-944-2233 $159,000
BREWER 84 OAK GROVE DRIVE MLS# 1276729 5BR/4BA SUN 9/18 @ 2:00PM –3:00PM PHILLIP CORMIER 207-745-7070 $369,222
EDDINGTON 25 RIVERSIDE DRIVE MLS# 1279064 4BR/2.5BA SUN 9/18 @ 2:30PM –3:30PM JOE LAWLOR 207-944-2233 $165,000
HERMON 97 STONEYBROOK WAY MLS# 1277028 4BR/2.5BA SUN 9/18 @ 12:00PM –1:00PM PHILLIP CORMIER 207-745-7070 $354,222
ORONO 4 GILBERT STREET MLS# 1279984 5BR/1.5BA SUN 9/18 @ 10:00AM –11:00PM JOE LAWLOR 207-944-2233 $134,900

CORINTH - Well built and well loved family home in
Corinth. Light-filled open concept Living/Dining/Kitchen
with cathedral ceilings. Master with en suite and walk-in
closet. Huge 8'x46' covered front porch perfect for summer
evenings. Specimen apple trees. 28'x30' 4 bay horse barn
with hay loft and pastures (see disc.) Access to miles of
riding/4-wheel/snowmobile trails. New roof in 2014. All
wood floors refinished 2014. All new interior paint.
Beautiful mature landscaped lot. Fast access to Bangor. –
MLS#1278672 – Erich Kaiser 207-631-0564 - $182,500 BEAUTIFUL RANCH

eradawson.com
for more information on open
houses and other listings!

SATURDAY OPEN HOUSES

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES
ErichKaiser

CHARLESTON - Well maintained and attractive
seasonal camp on 65+ private acres. 63 acres in Tree
Growth program. 2.29 acre buildable surveyed lot with
200' of road frontage on route 11. Camp interior is
finished with knotty pine and laminate wood floors.
Large "Condex" trailer is included for storage of ATV's
etc. Small beaver pond on property. Excellent hunting,
snowmobiling etc. Great get away spot. – MLS#1261753
– Erich Kaiser 207-631-0564 - $68,000

CAMP W/65+ ACRES
ErichKaiser

BANGOR - Newly renovated throughout 1900 home
designed for the buyerwho has an appreciation for the right
combination of the finest polished woods with the
ambiance of just the right soft lighting. Aesthetically
pleasing straight lines, choices of tile, textures and colors
inside and out. Spacious stainless steel kitchen with open
concept to dining room. Nine room, two and one half baths.
Just under 3000 sq. ft. of living space with a third story
library. Small well manicured in-town lot. This is a must see. –
MLS# 1280387 – Stephen P. Apsega 207-944-6679 - $359,900 NEWLY RENOVATEDStephen P. Apsega

BANGOR - First impressions are so important and this
quality Post and Beam home does not disappoint.
Uncompromised attention to detail show throughout this
beautiful well-loved home featuring gourmet kitchen
with granite counters, large living room with gorgeous
fieldstone fireplace, master bedroom suite, lovely
screened in porch. Great neighborhood and conveniently
located just minutes to hospitals, mall, & schools. -
Rhonda Libby 207-356-0920 - $284,900

NEW LISTINGRhonda Libby

BANGOR - Location is key for this uniquely designed
contemporary home! Situated across the street from
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